
April 28th  2019 
4 Man 2 Best Ball Gross n Net 

Payouts

Total Total

Tnt Prize $96
Pins $32

Kickers $32 $
Total $160 $10

$10
$12 12'11" Coury, Chris

$12.00 1st Coury, Chris 78 $12.00 1st Allen,Damon
152

78
66

64

116

70

Grandbois, Andre

Baker,Mike
LeBlanc,Marc

1st
Farina, Robert 94

1st Farrelly, Tom $12.00 1st
$12.00 1st

$12.00
$12.00

Hole

1st

16  Entrants @$10 = $160

$12.00

$

Dist Name
Pins

ScoreNet Results  
$ Plc Name

$12.00

98

Gross  Results  Score
Plc Name

831st Shultz, Richard

#2 Raymond, Dean
#12 37'6" Baker,Mike
#6

18'5"

Kicker $ Name
$8 Baker,Mike
$8 Akerley, Dale
$8 LeBlanc,Marc
$8 Maliga, Shawn


